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Name of Listed Entity: PSP Projects Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSPPROJECT

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?

2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No

5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |[No
otherwise encumbered?

6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
'Voting Rights?

7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |[No

8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[No
owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. g as a % of] each class of securities Shares asa% Locked in Shares equity
) [} olders equity paid-up underlyi shares total no. of Underlyin assuming full shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depositor| held (calculated (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts| (VIl) = er SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (X encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of ()] ed form
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
9 No of Voting Rights Tot P No. Asa | No. Asa XV
;(4::3 fc;; al Wa(l;r()ants) capital) @ % of @ % of
Clas s Cl | Total (X1l)= (VI)+(X) total total
eg: X as As a % of Shar Share
S (A+B+C2) es s held
eg held (b)
y (b)
A Promoter & [/ 24313707 (0 24313707 [67.54 2431370710 24313707(67.54 0 67.54 0 0 24313707
IPromoter
Group
B Public 36914 (11686293 |0 11686293 [32.46 1168629310 (11686293 32.46 (0 32.46 0 11686293
C INon Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
IDRs
C2 Shares held by [0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 36921 (36000000 |0 36000000 (100 360000000 (36000000100 |0 100 0 0 36000000
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total  |Sharehol| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up| shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity | underlying shares _|calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares| Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered de terializ
share ) Vi) IV+V+VI) (1957 securities of (i) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) |As a % of| as a Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2 % of X) asa total total
(VIIl) Class X Cla Tot al Total percentage Shar share
s Votin of diluted es s held
s g share held (b)
Y right capital) (b)
s XI) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 4 2422330810 2422330867.29 [24223308 |0 24223308167.29 67.29 0 0 0 24223308
u undivided
Family
PRAHALADBH(1 1878930810 18789308/52.19 {18789308 0 18789308 (52.19 52.19 0 0 0 18789308
Al S PATEL
SHILPABEN P |1 2434000 |0 2434000 6.76  [2434000 |0 2434000 16.76 6.76 0 0 0 2434000
PATEL
POOJA P 1 1000000 |0 1000000 2.78 |1000000 [0 1000000 2.78 2.78 0 0 0 1000000
PATEL
SAGAR 1 2000000 |0 2000000 [5.56 2000000 |0 2000000 |5.56 5.56 0 0 0 2000000
PRAHLADBHA
I PATEL
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 3 90399 0 90399 |0.25 190399 0 90399 0.25 0.25 0 0 0 90399
(specify)
Trusts 3 90399 0 90399 |0.26 190399 0 90399 0.26 0.26 0 0 0 90399
PSP Family 1 20000 0 20000 |0.06 20000 0 20000 0.06 0.06 0 0 0 20000
Trust (Acting
through its
[Trustee
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Shilpaben P.
Patel)

IPPP Family
Trust (Acting
through its
Trustee
Shilpaben P.
Patel)

25000

25000

0.07

25000

25000

0.07

0.07

25000

SPP Family
Trust (Acting
through its
[Trustee Mr.
Prahaladbhai S
Patel)

45399

45399

0.13

45399

45399

0.13

0.13

45399

Sub-Total (A)(1)

3

24313707

S

24313707

67.54

24313707

[=)

24313707

67.54

S

67.54

24313707

Foreign

[=)

0

[=)

0

0

[=)

0

S

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

S

0

0

0

0

0

Government

S

[<H=a

Institutions

S

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

[=)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

[=)

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=

(A)DHA)2)

24313707

S

24313707,

67.54

24313707

[=)

24313707

67.54

[=)

67.54

24313707
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Table Ill - Statement showing shareholdiﬁg pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name | Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ol ding each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares % (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository held calcula Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts vil= te das convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI per securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held SCRR, No of Voting Rights Tot (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) 1957 al Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No % of
As af % as (X) set(:urities total t total
o asa Sh h,
(A+B+C Class X Clayss Tot al ';, percentage e: ’ :,I: : haerlfl
2) v of of diluted held ca (Not
Tot share (b) ble | applic
al capital) ) able)
Vot (X1 (a) (b)
I[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds |1 8116540 0 811654 [2.25 811654 |0 [811654 [2.25 |0 2.25 0 0 811654
IDFC LARGE |1 8116540 0 811654 [2.25 811654 |0 811654 [2.25 |0 2.25 0 0 811654
CAP FUND
Venture Capital (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
/Alternate 4 681976 0 0 681976 |(1.89 681976 |0 681976 |1.89 |0 1.89 0 0 681976
Investment
Funds
ABAKKUS 1 545000 0 0 545000 |[1.51 545000 |0 [545000 |1.51 |0 1.51 0 0 545000
EMERGING
OPPORTUNITI
IES FUND-1
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 1 3779 0 0 3779 0.01 3779 o B779 0.01 |0 0.01 0 0 3779
Companies
Provident Funds/|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Wealth Funds
INBFCs 1 17000 0 0 17000 10.05 17000 0 17000 0.05 [0 0.05 0 0 17000
registered with
RBI
Other Financial (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
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Sub-Total (B)(1)

3

151440
9

1514409

4.21

1514409

0

‘:MJ'

1514409

4.21

4.21

1514409

I[nstitutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign
'Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

345076

345076

0.96

345076

345076

0.96

0.96

345076

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

470753

470753

1.31

470753

470753

1.31

1.31

470753

ICG Q
LIMITED

436568

436568

1.21

436568

436568

1.21

1.21

436568

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0

0

0

0

0

IAny Other
(specify)

175

175

175

175

175

Other

175

175

175

175

175

Sub-Total (B)(2)

816004

S

816004

2.27

816004

[=)

816004

2.27

[=)

2.27

[=)

816004

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State

S




Government is a
romoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

S

INon-institutions

S

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

S

IDirectors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

101

101

101

101

101

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the
trust"

Investor
IEducation and
IProtection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

34677

450535
8

4505358

12.51

4505358

4505358

12.51

12.51

4505358
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Resident 19 1814560 1814564 |5.04 1814564 [0 [1814564 [5.04 [0 5.04 1814564
Individuals 4
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
MADHULIKA |1 100000 0 1000000 [2.78 1000000 [0 (1000000 [2.78 |0 2.78 1000000
AGARWAL 0
Non Resident 980 295889 (0 295889 |0.82 295889 |0 295889 [0.82 |0 0.82 295889
Indians (NRIs)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 320 231196 0 2311961 |6.42 2311961 |0 2311961 [6.42 |0 6.42 2311961
Corporate 1
ACQUAINT 1 36325310 363253 [1.01 363253 |0 363253 [1.01 |0 1.01 363253
BEE
VENTURES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
IAny Other 877 428007 0 428007 |1.19 428007 |0 428007 [1.19 |0 1.19 428007
(specify)
Clearing 37 21045 |0 21045 |0.06 21045 |0 21045 [0.06 [0 0.06 21045
Members
HUF 839 406961 0 406961 |1.13 406961 |0 406961 [1.13 |0 1.13 406961
Trusts 1 1 0 1 0 1 0o 0 0 0 1
Sub-Total (B)(4) 36875 (93558810 0355880 25.99 9355880 [0 9355880 [25.99(0 25.99 9355880

0
Total Public 36914 (1168621(0 1168629332.46  |116862930  |1168629332.46 (0 32.46 11686293
Shareholding 93
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)3)HB)(4




1

1 psp | t
7S

ad “’J’

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered de terializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xt ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(Xi)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON2)
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Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Date of creation /

Name

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

PAN Passport No. in Nationality
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
dividend or any other control significant influence

distribution

acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




