

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: PSP Projects Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSPPROJECT
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	'No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	<u> </u>	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyi Depositor Receipts (VI)		Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of (calculated per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	each	class	ng Rights he of securities (IX)		No. of Shares Underlyin Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numi Lock sha (X	ed in res	Si plea oth encu	nber of hares dged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of V Clas s eg: X	oting Cl as s eg :y	Rights Total	Tot al	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	24313707	0	0	24313707	67.54	24313707	0	24313707	67.54	0	67.54	0	0	0	0	24313707
В	Public	36914	11686293	0	0	11686293	32.46	11686293	0	11686293	32.46	0	32.46	0	0			11686293
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	36921	36000000	0	0	36000000	100	36000000	0	36000000	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	36000000



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Na	me	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol			Rights held i	n	No. of	Shareholdin		ber of		nber of	Number of
of the Shareholder	~	shareh older	fully paid	paid-up equity			ding % calculate			securities (IX)		Shares Underlying	g , as a % assuming		ares		hares Iged or	equity shares held
(I)	3	(111)	up	shares			d as per	+		(17)		Outstanding	full		(II)		erwise	in
19		()	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR.	1				convertible	conversion	- '	,		mbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957	1				securities	of				XIII)	ed form
			s held					No of Voti	ng Righ	ts	Total	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	Ás a	(XIV)
			(IV)	1			As a % of		5 5		as a	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(A+B+C2	1			% of	(X)	as a		total		total	
							(VIII)	Class X	Cla	Tot al	Total		percentage	1	Shar		share	
							. ,	Class A	S	101 al	Votin		of diluted	7	es		s held	
									s		g		share		held		(b)	
									Ŷ		right		capital)		(b)			
											s		(XI) =					
													(VII)+(X) as a					
													% of	_				
													A+B+C2					
1 Indian	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Individuals/H	lind	, L	24223308	°	0	24223308	67 29	24223308	0	24223308	67.29	0	67.29	0	-	-	0	24223308
u undivided	inte	•	2.225500	Ŭ	Ň	1223300		2.223300	Ŭ	1223300		Ŭ	0,.29	Ĭ	ľ	Ŭ	ľ	- 1223300
Family																		
PRAHALAD	BH 1		18789308	0	0	18789308	52.19	18789308	0	18789308	52.19	0	52.19	0	0	0	0	18789308
AI S PATEL			10/0/200	Ŭ	°	10,09500	2.17	10,09200	Ŭ	10,09500	2.17	Ŭ	52.17	ľ	ľ	Ŭ	ľ	10/0/200
					-													
SHILPABEN	IP 1		2434000	0	0	2434000	6.76	2434000	0	2434000	6.76	0	6.76	0	0	0	0	2434000
PATEL																		
POOJA P	1		1000000	0	0	1000000	2 78	1000000	0	1000000	2 78	0	2.78	0	0	0	0	1000000
	1	_	1000000	U	0	1000000	2.78	1000000	U	1000000	2.70	0	2.78	U	V	V	U	1000000
PATEL																		
SAGAR	1	_	2000000	0	0	2000000	5.56	2000000	0	2000000	5.56	0	5.56	0	0	0	0	2000000
PRAHLADB	HA																	
	1111																	
I PATEL			-		-							-						
b Central	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Government/																		
State																		
Government(s)																	
c Financial	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Institutions/																		
Banks																		
			00000	0	2	00000	0.0-	00000		000000	0.0-		0.05	0				0.0200
d Any Other	3	5	90399	0	0	90399	0.25	90399	0	90399	0.25	0	0.25	0	0	0	0	90399
(specify)																		
Trusts	2	;	90399	0	0	90399	0.26	90399	0	90399	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	0	0	90399
PSP Family	1		20000	0	0	20000	0.06	20000	0	20000	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	0	0	20000
Trust (Acting	- T																	
	,																	
through its																		
Trustee																		
1 rustee														<u> </u>				



			-	1		1	1		1 10	, Low			1					
	Shilpaben P. Patel)																	
	PPP Family Trust (Acting through its Trustee Shilpaben P. Patel)	1	25000	0	0	25000	0.07	25000	0	25000	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	0	25000
	SPP Family Trust (Acting through its Trustee Mr. Prahaladbhai S Patel)	1	45399	U			0.13		0		0.13	0	0.13	0	0	0	0	45399
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	24313707	0	0	24313707	67.54	24313707	0	24313707	67.54	0	67.54	0	0	0	0	24313707
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
u	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	le la	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	24313707	0	0	24313707	67.54	24313707	0	24313707	67.54	0	67.54	0	0	0	0	24313707



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareh ol ding % calcula te d as per	eac	h class	ing Rights h of securitie (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Loc sh	nber of ked in ares XII)	SI plec oth encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			s held (IV)				SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	No of Vo	ting Rig Class Y	-	Tot al as a of Tot al Vot	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds	1	811654	0	0	811654	2.25	811654	0	811654	2.25	0	2.25	0	0			811654
	IDFC LARGE CAP FUND	1	811654	0	0	811654	2.25	811654	0	811654	2.25	0	2.25	0	0			811654
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds	4	681976	0	0	681976	1.89	681976	0	681976	1.89	0	1.89	0	0			681976
	ABAKKUS EMERGING OPPORTUNITI ES FUND-1	1	545000	0	0	545000	1.51	545000	0	545000	1.51	0	1.51	0	0			545000
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies	1	3779	0	0	3779	0.01	3779	0	3779	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			3779
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	17000	0	0	17000	0.05	17000	0	17000	0.05	0	0.05	0	0			17000
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

									1							
								PSP		fast						
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	7	151440 9	0	0	1514409	4.21	1514409	0	1514409	4.21	0	4.21	0	0	1514409
,	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	27	345076	0	0	345076	0.96	345076	0	345076	0.96	0	0.96	0	0	345076
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	470753	0	0	470753	1.31	470753	0	470753	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	470753
	ICG Q LIMITED	1	436568	0	0	436568	1.21	436568	0	436568	1.21	0	1.21	0	0	436568
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)	1	175	0	0	175	0	175	0	175	0	0	0	0	0	175
	Other	1	175	0	0	175	0	175	0	175	0	0	0	0	0	175
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	32	816004	0	0	816004	2.27	816004	0	816004	2.27	0	2.27	0	0	816004
	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

								PSP	1							
							1	737		Last						
	Government is a promoter							•								
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Key Managerial Personnel	2	101	0	0	101	0	101	0	101	0	0	0	0	0	101
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"		0	0		-		0		0		0	0	0	0	0
f	Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0		•		0	0		0	Ū		0	0	0	0
сŋ	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		450535 8	0	0	4505358	12.51	4505358	0	4505358	12.51	0	12.51	0	0	4505358

								PSP		Last						
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	19	181456 4		0	1814564			0		5.04		5.04	0	0	1814564
	MADHULIKA AGARWAL	1	100000 0	0	0	1000000	2.78	1000000	0	1000000	2.78	0	2.78	0	0	1000000
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	980	295889	0	0	295889	0.82	295889	0	295889	0.82	0	0.82	0	0	295889
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	320	231196 1	0	0	2311961	6.42	2311961	0	2311961	6.42	0	6.42	0	0	2311961
	ACQUAINT BEE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	363253	0	0	363253	1.01	363253	0	363253	1.01	0	1.01	0	0	363253
m	Any Other (specify)	877	428007	0	0	428007	1.19	428007	0	428007	1.19	0	1.19	0	0	428007
	Clearing Members	37	21045	0	0	21045	0.06	21045	0	21045	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	21045
	HUF	839	406961	0	0	406961	1.13	406961	0	406961	1.13	0	1.13	0	0	406961
	Trusts	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	36875	935588 0	0	0	9355880	25.99	9355880	0	9355880	25.99	0	25.99	0	0	9355880
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	36914	116862 93	0	0	11686293	332.46	11686293	0	11686293	32.46	0	32.46	0	0	11686293



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Total		ber of		nber of	Number of
} -	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate d as per	-	(1	X)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming		ares (II)		lged or erwise	shares held in
	17		(11)	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full		, iii		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957				-	securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held	-			As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	of convertible	No.	Asa %of	No. (No	Asa %of	(XIV) (Not
				(IV)				(VIII)	-			Total	(X)	securities (-	total	(NO	total	Applicable)
								(1.1.)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(-)	as a	1	Shar	ap	share	,
									X	Ŷ	al	rights		percentage	-	es	pli	s held	
														of diluted share	-	held	ca ble	(Not applic	
														capital)])	able)	
	~			-					-			-		(XI)	-				
1 (Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
I	Holder																		
2 I	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
1	Share Based																		
	Employee																		
I	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
1 1	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-		Ŭ	Ĭ	Ĭ	Ŭ	°		ř	Č	Š	ĭ	č		Ĭ	Ĭ			~
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding														1				
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)														1				



Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting company	r, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders, uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %